66 www.lumacell.com
Certified NEMA-3R
Gasketed fiberglass housing designed specifically
for industrial applications
Grey finish is standard
Sealed, vandal-resistant polycarbonate faceplate
Long-life, even illumination of “EXIT SORTIE” or
“SORTIE EXIT” legend provided by energy efficient,

ce
2“ (5,1cm) 4“ (10,2 cm)
Ordering Information
LEREO1W4T= single face
NEMA-3R, EXIT/SORTIE
LEREO2W4T= double face
NEMA-3R, EXIT/SORTIE
LSRSO1W4T= single face
NEMA-3R, SORTIE/EXIT
LSRSO2W4T= double face
NEMA-3R, SORTIE/EXIT
B12L= bilingual UNIV= 120 - 347Vac, 6 to 24Vdc
SP= 120 to 347Vac, self-powered
Series Lettering Voltage
EXAMPLE: LEREO1W4TB12LUNIV
NOTE: Double-face models have double the power consumption above.
LEREOB12L LSRSOB12L
LEREOB12L & LSRSOB12L SERIES
460.0103-L Wall Mount
460.0104-L Ceiling Mount
Wire Guards